
Name First Name Institution Country Email

1

Ademaj Armend Assembly of Kosovo* Kosovo * armend.ademaj@assembly-kosova.org

2

Ajder Vladimir Gasres Bosnia and Herzegovina

3

Akbarov Ilham TAP AG Switzerland ilham.akbarov@tap-ag.com

4

Alekseev Andrei Russia andrey.alekseev@rusmission.ru

5

Aliko Enis MIE Albania

6

Ammayev Tabriz

The State Oil Company of the 

Azerbaijan Republic (SOCAR) Azerbaijan tabriz.ammayev@socar.az

7

Angjeleska Spasova Violeta Macedonian Energy Resources FYR of Macedonia violeta.a.spasova@mer.com.mk

8

Astorri Stefano ENTSOG

9

Babayev Parviz TANAP Doğalgaz İletim A.Ş. Turkey parviz.babayev@tanap.com

10

Babazada Yalchin

The State Oil Company of the 

Azerbaijan Republic (SOCAR) Azerbaijan yalchin.babazade@socarmidstream.az
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11

Babic Goran

Croatian Energy Regulatory 

Agency HERA Croatia gbabic@hera.hr

12

BEČAREVIĆ ALMIR BH Gas Bosnia and Herzegovina almir.becarevic@bh-gas.ba

13

Bego Adriatik ERE Albania adriatikbego@ere.gov.al

14

Bekteshi Fazile

Ministry of Economic 

Development Kosovo * fazile.bekteshi@rks-gov.net

15

Blakey Simon United States simon.blakey@ihscera.com

16

Boev Hristofor

Wiener Euro-Asiatisches 

Forum Austria hristofor.boev@gmail.com

17

BOSNJAK ROBERT PLINACRO d.o.o. Croatia robert.bosnjak@plinacro.hr

18

Bowden Julian BP Gas Marketing Limited United Kingdom julian.bowden@uk.bp.com

19

Boyev Sergiy Naftogaz

20

Bozgo Shkelqim Sea Consulting Albania shkelqim.bozgo@sea-consulting.co

21

Brnovic Radovan Montenegro Bonus Montenegro

22

Buco-Smajic Aida Germany buco@dvgw.de

23

Bundaleski Slavko Energy Regulatory Commission FYR of Macedonia slavko.bundaleski@erc.org.mk



24

Buschle Dirk Energy Community Secretariat Austria dirk.buschle@energy-community.org

25

Cegir Karolina Energy Community Secretariat Austria karolina.cegir@energy-community.org

26

Chen Fania ECS

27

Cioffo Vincenzo AERE Italy

28 Čop Tomislav Energetski institut Hrvoje Croatia tcop@eihp.hr

29

Daddabbo Alessia Italy alessia.daddabbo@outlook.com

30

Dhima Stavri

Ministry of Energy and 

Industry Albania stavri.dhima@infrastruktura.gov.al

31

Djuranovic Zarko Montenegro Bonus Montenegro

32

Doub Albert

The United States Energy 

Association (USEA) United States ADoub@usea.org

33

Dreznjak Ivica

Regulatory Commission for 

Electricity in Federation of 

Bosnia and Herzegovina Bosnia and Herzegovina i.dreznjak@ferk.ba

34

Elbling Oliver Wagner &amp; Elbling GmbH Austria oliver.elbling@wecom.at

35

Fogel Damian Poland damian.fogel@pgnig.pl

36

Francic Goran Navita

37

Galdava Irakli

Georgian Energy and Water 

Supply Regulatory Commission 

(GNERC) Georgia i.galdava@gnerc.org



38

Garcia Joaqium ACER Slovenia

39

Gjermani Ilia Albania Ilia.Gjermani@infrastruktura.gov.al

40

Golja Daniel

Energetski institut Hrvoje 

Požar Croatia dgolja@eihp.hr

41

Golonka Karolina

Operator Gazociągów 

Przesyłowych GAZ-SYSTEM 

S.A. Poland karolina.golonka@gaz-system.pl

42

Grall Nina Energy Community Secretariat Austria nina.grall@energy-community.org

43

Grimaldi Giuseppe EBRD Ukraine GrimaldG@ebrd.com

44

Groenendijk Wim Gasunie Netherlands

45

Grujicic Predrag Energy Community Secretariat Austria predrag.grujicic@energy-community.org

46

Grushevska Daryna UKRTRANSGAZ PJSC Ukraine dgrushevska@gmail.com

47

Hajiyev Anar SOCAR

48

Hesseling Dennis Edwin ACER Slovenia alesa.slemenik@acer.europa.eu

49

Hoxholli Jolita ECS

50

Huseynov Kamran

The State Oil Company of the 

Azerbaijan Republic (SOCAR) Azerbaijan kamran.huseynov@socar.az



51

Hychka Oleh Lithuania energypartner.cep@gmail.com

52

Ischia Allessandro E-Control Austria

53

Jagiełłowicz Łukasz Poland karolina.bien@pgnig.pl

54

Jakupi Hana Ministry Kosovo *

55

Janelidze Salome GNERC Georgia

56

Jaselskyte Zivile ACER Slovenia zivile.jaselskyte@acer.europa.eu

57

Jermanova Victoria EWRC Bulgaria

58

jibgashvili levan GOGC Georgia l.jibgashvili@gogc.ge

59

Johansen Ole COWI-IPF TA, Belgrade Serbia ole.johansen@connecta-ta.eu

60

Kácsor Enikő

Corvinus University of 

Budapest Hungary eniko.kacsor@rekk.hu

61

Kaderjak Peter

Corvinus University of 

Budapest Hungary pkaderjak@uni-corvinus.hu

62

Kamenica Mak

USAID Energy Investment 

Activity – EIA Project Bosnia and Herzegovina mkamenica@usaideia.ba

63

Kapetina Neđo

Ministry of Foreign Trade and 

Economic Relations of Bosnia 

and Herzegovina Bosnia and Herzegovina Nedjo.Kapetina@mvteo.gov.ba



64

Karčić Alija BH-Gas Bosnia and Herzegovina alija.karcic@bh-gas.ba

65

Kazda Stanislav RGC

66

Koletnik Dejan PLINOVODI d.o.o. Slovenia dejan.koletnik@plinovodi.si

67

Kopač Janez Energy Community Secretariat Austria janez.kopac@energy-community.org

68

Kotek Péter

Corvinus University of 

Budapest Hungary peter.kotek@rekk.hu

69 Krklec Zeljko HERA Croatia

70

Kryvonoh Tetiana

National Electricity Regulatory 

Commission of Ukraine, NERC Ukraine Krivonog@nerc.gov.ua

71

Kulić Fahrudin

USAID Energy Investment 

Activity – EIA Project Bosnia and Herzegovina fkulic@usaideia.ba

72

KUS Piotr

Operator Gazociągów 

Przesyłowych GAZ-SYSTEM 

S.A. Poland piotr.kus@gaz-system.pl

73

Landwehr Lutz Germany lutz.landwehr@web.de

74

Lipkovskaya Vera Gazprom Belgium v.lipkovskaya@gazprom-brussels.eu

75

LOPEZ-VAQUERO Juan ACER Slovenia Juan.VAQUERO@acer.europa.eu

76

Maisuradze Anna Ministry of Energy Georgia amaisuradze@moesd.gov.ge

77

Marsenic Maksimovic Branislava Energy Community Secretariat Austria branislava.marsenic@energy-community.org



78

Martinoski Martin Energy Regulatory Commission FYR of Macedonia martin.martinoski@erc.org.mk

79

Milovanovic Dejana

Energy Agency of Republic of 

Serbia Serbia dejana.milovanovic@aers.rs

80

Mite Julius ACER

81

Momjyan Mariam PSRC Armenia mmomjyan@psrc.am

82

Mutapcic Rijad BH Gas Bosnia and Herzegovina

83

Nashi Agim Energy Regulatory Entity (ERE) Albania anashi@ere.gov.al

84

Nemtsova Anna Gazprom

85

Nikolovski Goran Ministry of Economy FYR of Macedonia goran.nikolovski@economy.gov.mk

86

Nitzov Boyko ACER Slovenia Boyko.Nitzov@acer.europa.eu

87

Piechorowski Barnim Germany Barnim.Piechorowski@uniper.energy

88

Planinc Jurij Geoplin plinovodi d.o.o. Slovenia jurij.planinc@geoplin.si

89

Pokrajcic Sanela

Regulatory Commission for 

Electricity in Federation of 

Bosnia and Herzegovina Bosnia and Herzegovina s.pokrajcic@ferk.ba

90

Pollex Hendrik ENTSO-G Belgium hendrik.pollex@entsog.eu



91

Popovic Dejan

Energy Agency of Republic of 

Serbia Serbia dejan.popovic@aers.rs

92

Radovanović Nikola

NIS Petroleum Industry of 

Serbia Serbia nikola.r.radovanovic@nis.eu

93

Rajakov Negica

Energy Agency of Republic of 

Serbia Serbia negica.rajakov@aers.rs

94

Roberts John Methinks Ltd, Scotland UK United Kingdom john.roberts@methinks.org.uk

95

Rovshan Garaye TANAP

96

Rubini Davide Shell U.K. Limited United Kingdom davide.rubini@shell.com

97

Salkić Jasmin BH-Gas Bosnia and Herzegovina jasmin.salkic@bh-gas.ba

98

Scott Jesse Eurogas Switzerland jesse.scott@eurogas.org

99

Shuli Maksim Energy Regulatory Entity (ERE) Albania mshuli@ere.gov.al

100

Skinner Fiona Poyry Austria fiona.skinner@poyry.com

101

Smolovic Sonja Energy Regulatory Agency Montenegro sonja.smolovic@regagen.co.me

102

Spanrink Mojca ANRE Slovenia

103

Sredic Nedeljko

Regulatory Commission for 

Energy of Republic of Srpska Bosnia and Herzegovina nsredic@reers.ba



104

Srnovršnik Volarič Tanja Energetika.NET Slovenia tanja.srnovrsnik@energetika.net

105

Stanczak Pawel Ukrtransgaz

106

Stratulat Elena

National Energy Regulatory 

Agency Moldova estratulat@anre.md

107

Takácsné Tóth Borbála REKK Hungary borbala.toth@rekk.hu

108

Thompson Peter Baringa Partners

109

Tomić Milenko

State Electricity Regulatory 

Commission Bosnia and Herzegovina mtomic@derk.ba

110

Travar Mihailo REERS

111

Trstenjak Verica University of Vienna Austria Verica.trstenjak@univie.ac.at

112

Tsiskaridze David Georgia davit.tsiskaridze@gmail.com

113

Tsitsishvili David

Georgian Oil &amp; Gas 

Corporation, LLC Georgia d.tsitsishvili@gogc.ge

114

Tubin-Mitrović Branka

Energy Agency of Republic of 

Serbia Serbia branka.tubin@aers.rs

115

Uzunović Emira BH-Gas Bosnia and Herzegovina emira.uzunovic@bh-gas.ba

116

Van ´t Hof Wim Ministry of Economic Affairs Netherlands w.r.j.l.vanthof@minez.nl



117

VEREECKE Bart ACER Slovenia bart.vereecke@acer.europa.eu

118

Visenescu Ramona ramona.visenescu@gmail.com

119

Vistica Nikola

Croatian Energy Regulatory 

Agency HERA Croatia nvistica@hera.hr

120

Vucur Dragan JP Srbijagas Serbia dragan.vucur@srbijagas.com

121

Watzal Manfred Germany manfred.watzal@ilf.com

122

Wood Doug Gas Committee United Kingdom doug@dougwoodassociates.com

123

Židov Bruno

Energetski institut Hrvoje 

Požar Croatia bzidov@eihp.hr

124

Žlahtič Franc PLINOVODI d.o.o. Slovenia franc.zlahtic@plinovodi.si


